Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isla Coull - (1135406) - Buckie ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.06
1:27.83
1:29.59
1:35.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.06
1:27.83
1:29.59

1:35.88

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
278
262
213

WA Pts

295
278
262

213

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

17/07/21
09/06/19
10/06/18

11/06/17

Date

17/07/21
09/06/19
10/06/18
11/06/17

Meet
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019
Dyce LC Meet 2018

Hunting Trophy & SDS National Champs

Meet
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019
Dyce LC Meet 2018

Hunting Trophy & SDS National Champs

Venue
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Buckie 1
Buckie 2
Buckie 2

Club Swam Under Level

Buckie 1
Buckie 2
Buckie 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



