Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isla Coull - (1135406) - Buckie ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.06	295	F	17/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:27.83	278	F	09/06/19	Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:29.59	262	F	10/06/18	Dyce LC Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Buckie	2
1:35.88	213	F	11/06/17	Hunting Trophy & SDS National Champs	Aberdeen	Buckie	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.06	295	F	17/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:27.83	278	F	09/06/19	Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:29.59	262	F	10/06/18	Dyce LC Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Buckie	2
1:35.88	213	F	11/06/17	Hunting Trophy & SDS National Champs	Aberdeen	Buckie	2